Looking
for more
information?

Visit us online
transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
Download our free
iPhone® or Android™ app
to help you plan your journey.

Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone®

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS 1314 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:
¢ Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
¢ Perth Busport
e Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station

nle

‘\% Transperth

Route 371 - To Morley

Timed Stops ©® (=) (=) Timed Stops ©® (=) (=) Timed Stops ©® (=) (=)
12548 / 12546 / 28725/ 12548 / 12546 / 28725/ 12548 / 12546 / 28725/
Stop No. stand2 ™ Stand10  Stand4 Stop No. stand2 ™ Standi0 Stand4 Stop No. stand2 ™ tand10  Stand4
. Camberwell . . Camberwell . . Camberwell .
et Ve N sy e ORI e g, e R e o
Princess Rd Princess Rd Princess Rd

Monday to Friday

Monday to Friday (continued)

Saturday (continued)

am 371 - - 5:35 5:47 pm 371 5:12 5:24 5:36 5:54 pm 371 4:09 4:21 4:32 4:49
3n 5:48 5:57 6:06 6:22 3N 5:27 5:39 5:51 6:09 3N 4:24 4:35 4:46 5:03
3n 6:18 6:27 6:36 6:52 3N 5:41 5:53 6:05 6:21 3n 4:39 4:50 5:01 5:18
3n 6:41 6:50 6:59 715 3n 5:57 6:09 6:21 6:37 3n 4:54 5:05 5:16 5:33
3n 6:51 7:00 710 121 3N 6:11 6:22 6:34 6:49 3N 5:09 5:20 5:31 5:47
3n 7:02 112 1:23 T4 3N 6:26 6:36 6:47 7:03 3n 5:24 5:35 5:46 6:02
3N ™ 1:22 1:34 1.52 3n 6:41 6:51 7:02 A7 3n 5:39 5:50 6:01 6:17
31 1:22 7:33 T:45 8:04 3n 7:01 1 7:22 1.37 3N 6:09 6:20 6:31 6:47
3n 7:31 143 7:56 8:15 3n M 7:50 8:01 8:16 3N 7:09 7:20 7:31 T:46
3n T4 7:53 8:06 8:25 3N 8:39 8:48 8:58 9:12 3n 8:09 8:19 8:29 8:43
3n .57 8:09 8:23 8:43 3n 9:39 9:48 9:57 10:11
31 8:06 8:18 8:32 8:53
ms &6 82 - :
3n 8:26 8:38 8:53 9:13 am 371 8:24 8:34 8:45 9:01
31 8:41 8:53 9:07 9:25 am 371 6:16 6:25 6:34 6:49 3n 8:54 9:04 9:15 9:31
3N 8:56 9:08 9:21 9:39 3n 7:09 719 7:28 T:44 3n 9:24 9:34 9:45 10:01
3n 9 9:23 9:36 9:54 3n 7:39 7:49 7:59 8:15 3n 9:54 10:04 10:16 10:32
37 9:26 9:37 9:50 10:08 3n 8:09 8:19 8:30 8:47 3n 10:24 10:35 10:47 11:04
3N 9:41 9:52 10:05 10:23 3n 8:39 8:49 9:00 9:17 3n 10:54 11:05 117 1:34
3N 9:56 10:07 10:20 10:38 3N 8:54 9:04 9:15 9:33 3n 11:24 11:35 1:47 12:05
37 10:11 10:22 10:35 10:53 3n 9:09 9:20 9:32 9:52 3n 11:54 12:05 12:17 12:35
3n 10:24 10:35 10:47 1:07 3n 9:24 9:35 9:47 10:05 pm 371 12:24 12:35 12:47 1:04
3N 10:39 10:50 1:02 1n:21 3n 9:39 9:50 10:02 10:20 3n 12:54 1:05 1:17 1:34
37 10:54 1:05 117 1:36 31N 9:54 10:05 10:17 10:35 3N 1:24 1:35 1:47 2:04
3N 1:09 1:20 1:33 1:52 3n 10:09 10:20 10:33 10:51 3N 1:54 2:05 2:17 2:34
3N 1:24 1:35 1:48 12:07 3n 10:24 10:35 10:47 11:05 3n 2:24 2:35 2:46 3:03
3N 1:39 1:50 12:03 12:22 31 10:39 10:50 1:02 11:20 3n 2:54 3:05 3:16 3:33
3N 1:54 12:05 12:18 12:37 3n 10:54 1:05 n:a7 11:36 3N 3:24 3:35 3:46 4:03

pm 371 12:09 12:20 12:33 12:52 3n 1:09 1:20 1:32 1:52 3n 3:54 4:05 4:16 4:33
37N 12:24 12:35 12:48 1:07 3n 1:24 1:35 1:47 12:07 3n 4:24 4:34 4:45 5:01
3N 12:39 12:50 1:03 1:22 3n 1:39 1:50 12:02 12:21 3N 4:54 5:04 5:16 5:32
3N 12:54 1:05 1:17 1:36 3n 1:54 12:05 12:17 12:36 3n 5:24 5:34 5:46 6:02
3N 1:09 1:21 1:33 1:51 pm 371 12:09 12:21 12:33 12:52 3n 5:54 6:03 6:14 6:30
3N 1:24 1:36 1:48 2:06 3N 12:24 12:36 12:48 1:07 3n 6:54 7:03 T:14 7:29
3N 1:39 1:51 2:04 2:22 3n 12:39 12:51 1:03 1:22
M k54 206 210 23 W @s4 106 1813
3n 2:10 2:22 2:36 2:55 311 1:09 1:21 1:33 1:52 A Operates on school days only. Departs from Morley
3N 2:24 2:36 2:50 3:09 3n 1:24 1:36 1:48 2:07 Senior High School at time shown Mirrabooka Bus Stn
37 2:40 2:52 3:06 3:25 3N 1:39 1:51 2:03 2:22 column. Travels express to Alexander Dr / Whitworth PI.
371 2:56 3:08 3:23 3:42 3N 1:54 2:06 2:18 2:37 S  Operates on school days only. Deviates express to
3711 A - - A 3:23 3:44 37 2:09 2:20 2:32 2:50 Balga Senior High School and terminates on Princess
37 3:12 3:24 3:38 3:58 37 2:24 2:35 2:47 3:05 Rd, before Fletching St in Balga.
3N 3:26 3:40 3:54 4:15 3n 2:39 2:50 3:02 3:20
3N 3:42 3:55 4:08 4:27 3n 2:54 3:05 347 3:35
n 3:56 4:09 4:22 4:40 3n 3:09 3:21 3:33 3:51
3N 41 4:24 4:37 4:55 3n 3:24 3:36 3:48 4:06
3n 4:26 4:39 4:52 5:10 3n 3:39 3:51 4:03 4:20
3N 4:42 4:55 5:08 5:26 3N 3:54 4:06 417 4:34
3N 4:57 5:10 5:22 5:40

APPsolute
must have

Plan a journey, track your bus,
train or ferry, get alerts and
more. Download our app today.

Effective: 15/07/2024

Bus Timetable

Routes

371

Morley Bus Stn - Warwick Stn
via Mirrabooka Bus Stn

For information about connections
with other bus and train services,
please use JourneyPlanner at
transperth.wa.gov.au

Suburbs
Balga Morley
Dianella Nollamara
Hamersley Warwick
Mirrabooka Westminster

All Transperth buses are accessible

’\% Transperth



Route 371 - To Warwick Route 371 Map

Timed Stops @ (=] ® TimedStops @ (=] ® TimedStops @ (=) ®
28728 / 12542 / 12548 / 28728 / 12542 / 12548 / 28728 / 12542 / 12548 / Legend
StopNo- ghand13 stand7 3P stand2 StopNo- ghand13 stand7 163 stand2 StopNo- Ghand13 stand7 1P stand2 e
: Camberwell ; ; Camberwell ; ; Camberwell ; ‘ Train and Bus Transfer
Morle Mirrabooka Warwick Morle Mirrabooka Warwick Morle Mirrabooka Warwick
Route No. Bus St¥1 Bus Stn Prinlzgs/s Rd Stn Route No. Bus St¥1 Bus Stn Prinﬁgs/s Rd Stn Route No. Bus St¥1 Bus Stn Prinﬁgs/s Rd Stn N g :us Sdtasttion
imed Stop
am 371 - 5:34 5:42 5:55 pm 371 5:24 5:41 5:50 6:05 pm 371 4:49 5:04 5:14 5:28 :
31! : 613 6:21 6:35 M 534 550 600  6:15 M 504 519 529 543 WARIIEE. @ figs™ o Scale 1km Bus Route Numbers
3N 6:25 6:38 6:46 7:00 3n 5:45 6:01 6:10 6:25 3n 5:19 5:34 5:44 5:58 7 Traintine
3n - 6:57 7:05 7:20 3n 5:56 6:11 6:20 6:35 3n 5:35 5:50 5:59 6:13 Warwick : E)  Hospital
3N 6:57 7:10 719 7:35 3n 6:06 6:21 6:30 6:45 3n 5:51 6:05 6:14 6:28 Station e Winberod Rd e  Secondary School,
37 - 7:20 7:29 7:45 37 6:20 6:35 6:44 6:58 3n 6:21 6:35 6:44 6:58 GIRRAWHEEN university, TAFE
3N 714 7:28 7:37 7:55 3n 6:36 6:51 7:00 713 3n 7:21 1:35 T:44 7:58 371 Beach Rd Treen St Shopping Centre
3n - 7:40 7:49 8:05 3n 6:52 7:06 7:15 1:28 ¢— Muswell St Parks
3n 133 1:48 758 8:15 3n 7:21 7:35 T:44 7:58 . . \
W 146 w0z 82 830 W 153 806 815 828 =y b
31 8:00 8:17 8:27 8:45 371 8:24 8:36 8:45 8:58 am 371 - 8:22 8:30 8:43 Culioton Cr . e
3 8:15 8:32 8:43 9:00 3N 9:17 9:29 9:38 9:50 31 9:05 9:18 9:28 9:43
37 8:31 8:47 8:58 9:15 3n 9:36 9:49 9:59 10:13 Balga
37 8:47 9:03 9:14 9:30 3n 10:05 10:19 10:29 10:43
W 903 99 930 945 035 G4y 1059 3 of— 9.,
371 916 9:32 9:43 9:58 am 371 1:22 7:35 1:44 7:58 3n 11:05 11:19 11:29 11:43 @
371 9:33 9:48 9:58 10413 3N 7:52 8:05 8:14 8:28 3N 11:33 11:48 11:58 12:13 ]
371 9:48 10:03 10:13 10:28 3N 8:20 8:34 8:43 8:58 pm 371 12:02 12:18 12:28 12:43 v
371 10:02 10:17 10:28 10:43 3n - 8:51 9:00 9:13 3n 12:33 12:48 12:58 1:13 Arkana Rd
371 10:17 10:32 10:43 10:58 3N 8:50 9:04 9:14 9:28 3n 1:03 1:18 1:28 1:43 MIRRABOOKA
371 10:32 10:47 10:58 1:13 3N 9:05 9:19 9:29 9:43 3n 1:33 1:48 1:58 2:13 WESTMINSTER Mirrabooka
371 10:47 11:02 1113 11:28 37 9:20 9:34 9:44 9:58 37 2:02 2:17 2:27 2:43 Bus Station
37 11:02 117 11:28 11:43 3n 9:34 9:49 9:59 10:13 3n 2:33 2:48 2:58 3:13 wood Dr )
371 117 1:32 11:43 11:58 371 9:48 10:03 10:13 10:28 37 3:03 3:18 3:28 3:43 Marloo Rd —g  qaue2 B
371 11:32 11:47 11:58 12:13 3n 10:02 10:17 10:27 10:43 3n 3:34 3:49 3:59 4:13
371 11:47 12:03 12:13 12:28 3n 10:18 10:33 10:43 10:58 3n 4:04 4:19 4:29 4:43 J
pm 371 12:01 1217 12:27 12:43 3N 10:31 10:46 10:57 11:13 3n 4:34 4:49 4:59 5:13 \ NOLLAMARA Gordon Rd
3N 12416 12:32 12:42 1258 37 10:46 11:02 1113 11:28 3N 5:02 5:16 5:25 5:43 Amelia, 5t
37 12:32 12:48 12:58 1:13 3n 11:01 1 11:28 11:43 3n 5:36 5:50 5:59 6:13
371 12:47 1:03 1113 1:28 3N a7 11:33 11:43 11:58 3N 6:06 6:20 6:29 6:43
371 1:02 1:18 1:28 1:43 37 11:31 11:48 11:58 12:13
m._ 33 143 158 T s 02 | a8 1A damboon
311 1:30 1:46 1:57 2:12 pm : : : : A Operates on school days only. Departs from Morle
3n 1:44 2:00 2:M 2:26 311 12:16 12:32 12:43 12:58 Sgnior High School at ¥ime s\;\owr:)in Morley Bus S¥n ’LO“\E 2 Rd .-
3N 1:57 2:13 2:24 2:40 371 12:32 12:49 12:59 113 column and travels express to Yirrigan Dr. NE‘\
371 2:07 2:23 2:34 2:50 3n 12:47 1:04 1:14 1:28 Terminates at Mirrabooka Bus Stn. 70 DIANELLA
371 2:26 2:42 2:54 3:10 37 1:01 1:18 1:28 1:43 S  Operates on school days only and departs Balga
371 2:36 2:52 3:04 3:20 3N 1:16 1:33 1:43 1:58 Senior High School at 3.08pm. Travels express to
ms - ; 313 3:30 3n 1:32 1:48 1:58 2:13 Camberwell Rd.
37 2:55 312 3:23 3:40 31 1:47 2:03 2:13 2:28 Weller west
3N 3:03 3:20 3:33 3:50 3n 2:02 2:18 2:28 2:43 Russell St Galleria
37 317 3:35 3:48 4:05 311 2:17 2:33 2:43 2:58
3711 A A 3:26 3:40 - - 3n 2:32 2:48 2:58 3:13 Buis S"::'t':gx
3N 3:32 3:50 4:03 4:20 3n 2:48 3:04 3:14 3:28
37 3:53 41 4:23 4:40 311 3:03 319 3:29 3:43
37 4:09 4:27 4:38 4:55 311 3:18 3:34 3:44 3:58
37 4:25 4:43 4:54 5:10 311 3:33 3:49 3:59 413
37 4:40 4:58 5:09 5:25 3n 3:49 4:04 4:14 4:28 =
37 4:53 5:09 5:20 5:35 311 4:03 4:18 4:28 4:43 ()
3N 5:02 5:19 5:30 5:45 3N 418 4:33 4:43 4:58 N

371 5:12 5:29 5:40 5:55 3N 4:33 4:49 4:59 5:13




